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1240 1 0.03% 1 0.03% 1 0.06% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1230 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1220 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1210 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1200 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1190 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.06% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1180 1 0.03% 2 0.06% 1 0.06% 2 0.13% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%

1170 1 0.03% 3 0.08% 0.00% 2 0.13% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 1 0.26%

1160 2 0.06% 5 0.14% 1 0.06% 3 0.19% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 2 0.52%

1150 2 0.06% 7 0.19% 2 0.13% 5 0.31% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 2 0.52%

1140 2 0.06% 9 0.25% 1 0.06% 6 0.38% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 3 0.78%

1130 7 0.19% 16 0.45% 3 0.19% 9 0.56% 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 1.03% 7 1.81%

1120 3 0.08% 19 0.53% 1 0.06% 10 0.63% 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 1 0.26% 8 2.07%

1110 3 0.08% 22 0.61% 2 0.13% 12 0.75% 0.00% 1 0.11% 1 0.26% 9 2.33%

1100 5 0.14% 27 0.75% 3 0.19% 15 0.94% 0.00% 1 0.11% 2 0.52% 11 2.84%

1090 6 0.17% 33 0.92% 3 0.19% 18 1.13% 0.00% 1 0.11% 2 0.52% 13 3.36%

1080 7 0.19% 40 1.11% 4 0.25% 22 1.38% 0.00% 1 0.11% 2 0.52% 15 3.88%

1070 11 0.31% 51 1.42% 6 0.38% 28 1.75% 1 0.11% 2 0.23% 3 0.78% 18 4.65%

1060 8 0.22% 59 1.64% 5 0.31% 33 2.06% 0.00% 2 0.23% 3 0.78% 21 5.43%

1050 11 0.31% 70 1.95% 6 0.38% 39 2.44% 0.00% 2 0.23% 5 1.29% 26 6.72%

1040 13 0.36% 83 2.31% 8 0.50% 47 2.94% 0.00% 2 0.23% 3 0.78% 29 7.49%

1030 16 0.45% 99 2.75% 7 0.44% 54 3.38% 0.00% 2 0.23% 7 1.81% 36 9.30%

1020 19 0.53% 118 3.28% 10 0.63% 64 4.00% 0.00% 2 0.23% 7 1.81% 43 11.11%

1010 23 0.64% 141 3.92% 13 0.81% 77 4.81% 1 0.11% 3 0.34% 8 2.07% 51 13.18%

1000 17 0.47% 158 4.40% 8 0.50% 85 5.31% 0.00% 3 0.34% 9 2.33% 60 15.50%

990 23 0.64% 181 5.04% 16 1.00% 101 6.31% 0.00% 3 0.34% 6 1.55% 66 17.05%

980 35 0.97% 216 6.01% 21 1.31% 122 7.63% 0.00% 3 0.34% 12 3.10% 78 20.16%

970 33 0.92% 249 6.93% 21 1.31% 143 8.94% 0.00% 3 0.34% 9 2.33% 87 22.48%

960 48 1.34% 297 8.26% 27 1.69% 170 10.63% 2 0.23% 5 0.56% 16 4.13% 103 26.61%

950 47 1.31% 344 9.57% 33 2.06% 203 12.69% 1 0.11% 6 0.68% 9 2.33% 112 28.94%

940 50 1.39% 394 10.96% 29 1.81% 232 14.50% 1 0.11% 7 0.79% 13 3.36% 125 32.30%

930 46 1.28% 440 12.24% 29 1.81% 261 16.31% 4 0.45% 11 1.24% 7 1.81% 132 34.11%

920 48 1.34% 488 13.58% 31 1.94% 292 18.25% 3 0.34% 14 1.58% 11 2.84% 143 36.95%

910 63 1.75% 551 15.33% 31 1.94% 323 20.19% 7 0.79% 21 2.37% 11 2.84% 154 39.79%

900 72 2.00% 623 17.33% 42 2.63% 365 22.81% 11 1.24% 32 3.62% 10 2.58% 164 42.38%

890 71 1.98% 694 19.31% 36 2.25% 401 25.06% 11 1.24% 43 4.86% 16 4.13% 180 46.51%

880 74 2.06% 768 21.37% 41 2.56% 442 27.63% 7 0.79% 50 5.65% 9 2.33% 189 48.84%

870 84 2.34% 852 23.71% 46 2.88% 488 30.50% 8 0.90% 58 6.55% 13 3.36% 202 52.20%

860 89 2.48% 941 26.18% 57 3.56% 545 34.06% 9 1.02% 67 7.57% 12 3.10% 214 55.30%

850 107 2.98% 1,048 29.16% 47 2.94% 592 37.00% 20 2.26% 87 9.83% 10 2.58% 224 57.88%

840 85 2.37% 1,133 31.52% 47 2.94% 639 39.94% 11 1.24% 98 11.07% 12 3.10% 236 60.98%

830 94 2.62% 1,227 34.14% 46 2.88% 685 42.81% 13 1.47% 111 12.54% 19 4.91% 255 65.89%

820 108 3.01% 1,335 37.15% 57 3.56% 742 46.38% 17 1.92% 128 14.46% 14 3.62% 269 69.51%

810 94 2.62% 1,429 39.76% 44 2.75% 786 49.13% 20 2.26% 148 16.72% 10 2.58% 279 72.09%

800 114 3.17% 1,543 42.93% 58 3.63% 844 52.75% 25 2.82% 173 19.55% 11 2.84% 290 74.94%

790 104 2.89% 1,647 45.83% 47 2.94% 891 55.69% 29 3.28% 202 22.82% 6 1.55% 296 76.49%

780 114 3.17% 1,761 49.00% 54 3.38% 945 59.06% 24 2.71% 226 25.54% 14 3.62% 310 80.10%

770 92 2.56% 1,853 51.56% 37 2.31% 982 61.38% 28 3.16% 254 28.70% 8 2.07% 318 82.17%

760 125 3.48% 1,978 55.04% 58 3.63% 1,040 65.00% 29 3.28% 283 31.98% 12 3.10% 330 85.27%

750 103 2.87% 2,081 57.90% 41 2.56% 1,081 67.56% 32 3.62% 315 35.59% 5 1.29% 335 86.56%

740 142 3.95% 2,223 61.85% 64 4.00% 1,145 71.56% 42 4.75% 357 40.34% 6 1.55% 341 88.11%

730 113 3.14% 2,336 65.00% 47 2.94% 1,192 74.50% 33 3.73% 390 44.07% 7 1.81% 348 89.92%

720 99 2.75% 2,435 67.75% 36 2.25% 1,228 76.75% 38 4.29% 428 48.36% 5 1.29% 353 91.21%

710 115 3.20% 2,550 70.95% 39 2.44% 1,267 79.19% 45 5.08% 473 53.45% 7 1.81% 360 93.02%

700 79 2.20% 2,629 73.15% 24 1.50% 1,291 80.69% 37 4.18% 510 57.63% 1 0.26% 361 93.28%

690 111 3.09% 2,740 76.24% 46 2.88% 1,337 83.56% 33 3.73% 543 61.36% 6 1.55% 367 94.83%

680 75 2.09% 2,815 78.32% 28 1.75% 1,365 85.31% 28 3.16% 571 64.52% 2 0.52% 369 95.35%

670 83 2.31% 2,898 80.63% 33 2.06% 1,398 87.38% 28 3.16% 599 67.68% 5 1.29% 374 96.64%

660 78 2.17% 2,976 82.80% 27 1.69% 1,425 89.06% 22 2.49% 621 70.17% 2 0.52% 376 97.16%

650 70 1.95% 3,046 84.75% 14 0.88% 1,439 89.94% 30 3.39% 651 73.56% 1 0.26% 377 97.42%

640 68 1.89% 3,114 86.64% 25 1.56% 1,464 91.50% 25 2.82% 676 76.38% 0.00% 377 97.42%

630 59 1.64% 3,173 88.29% 20 1.25% 1,484 92.75% 24 2.71% 700 79.10% 1 0.26% 378 97.67%

620 56 1.56% 3,229 89.84% 14 0.88% 1,498 93.63% 25 2.82% 725 81.92% 4 1.03% 382 98.71%

610 46 1.28% 3,275 91.12% 16 1.00% 1,514 94.63% 17 1.92% 742 83.84% 1 0.26% 383 98.97%

600 46 1.28% 3,321 92.40% 16 1.00% 1,530 95.63% 16 1.81% 758 85.65% 0.00% 383 98.97%

590 49 1.36% 3,370 93.77% 18 1.13% 1,548 96.75% 17 1.92% 775 87.57% 2 0.52% 385 99.48%

580 29 0.81% 3,399 94.57% 8 0.50% 1,556 97.25% 12 1.36% 787 88.93% 0.00% 385 99.48%

570 38 1.06% 3,437 95.63% 5 0.31% 1,561 97.56% 21 2.37% 808 91.30% 1 0.26% 386 99.74%

560 38 1.06% 3,475 96.69% 13 0.81% 1,574 98.38% 15 1.69% 823 92.99% 0.00% 386 99.74%

550 23 0.64% 3,498 97.33% 7 0.44% 1,581 98.81% 10 1.13% 833 94.12% 0.00% 386 99.74%

540 16 0.45% 3,514 97.77% 3 0.19% 1,584 99.00% 8 0.90% 841 95.03% 0.00% 386 99.74%

530 18 0.50% 3,532 98.27% 3 0.19% 1,587 99.19% 7 0.79% 848 95.82% 0.00% 386 99.74%

520 16 0.45% 3,548 98.72% 5 0.31% 1,592 99.50% 9 1.02% 857 96.84% 1 0.26% 387 100.00%

510 12 0.33% 3,560 99.05% 1 0.06% 1,593 99.56% 8 0.90% 865 97.74% 0.00% 387 100.00%

500 9 0.25% 3,569 99.30% 2 0.13% 1,595 99.69% 4 0.45% 869 98.19% 0.00% 387 100.00%

490 6 0.17% 3,575 99.47% 2 0.13% 1,597 99.81% 4 0.45% 873 98.64% 0.00% 387 100.00%

480 8 0.22% 3,583 99.69% 1 0.06% 1,598 99.88% 3 0.34% 876 98.98% 0.00% 387 100.00%

470 5 0.14% 3,588 99.83% 1 0.06% 1,599 99.94% 4 0.45% 880 99.44% 0.00% 387 100.00%

460 5 0.14% 3,593 99.97% 1 0.06% 1,600 100.00% 4 0.45% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

450 0.00% 3,593 99.97% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 0.00% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

440 0.00% 3,593 99.97% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 0.00% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

430 0.00% 3,593 99.97% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 0.00% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

420 0.00% 3,593 99.97% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 0.00% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

410 0.00% 3,593 99.97% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 0.00% 884 99.89% 0.00% 387 100.00%

400 1 0.03% 3,594 100.00% 0.00% 1,600 100.00% 1 0.11% 885 100.00% 0.00% 387 100.00%
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